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SUMMARY OF SPECIALLY SOLICITED AGENT ORANGE RELATED RESEARCH
CURRENT FUNDING, FUTURE OBLIGATIONS, AND TERMINATION DATES

PROJECT TITLES

EFFECTS OF LOW DOSE TCDD ON MAMMALIAN
CHROMOSOMES AND LIVER CELLS

MECHANISM OF PORPHYRIA CAUSED BY TCDD
AND RELATED CHEMICALS

BEHAVIORAL TOXICITY OF AN AGENT
ORANGE COMPONENT 2,4-D

EFFECTS OF 2,3,7,8-TETRACHLORODIBENZO-
DIOXIN ON HEPATOBILIARY FUNCTION IN
ANIMALS

NEUROMUSCULAR TOXICITY OF AGENT
ORANGE

TCDD-EXPOSED RHESUS MONKEYS: EFFECTS
ON BEHAVIOR AND STRESS HORMONES

MECHANISM OF TCDD ABSORPTIONS AND
TOXICITY ON LIPID AND LIPOPROTEIN
METABOLISM

MECHANISMS OF DIOXIN INDUCED TOXICITY
USING THE CHLORACNE MODEL

EFFECTS OF AGENT ORANGE ON SLEEP

FY 83 FY 84 FY 85 FY 86 FY 87

$ 88,326 $ 90,235 $ 90,235 $ 90,235 $90,235

§101,995 $ 89,470 $ 89,470 § 89,470 $

$ 40,379 $ 29,779 §

$ 78,092 $ 63,900 $ 63,900 $

$ 78,207 $ 75,440 $ 75,440 $

$ 42,365 $ 35,865 $ 35,865 $

$ 67,352 $ 42,606 $ 42,606 $

$ 67,014 $ 67,014 $ 67,014 $

$ 91,122 $ 67,309 $ 67,309 § 67,309 $

METABOLISM OF THE HERBICIDES PRESENT $ 83,115 71,495 $ 71,495 $_
IN AGENT ORANGE AND AGENT WHITE

TOTALS

$449,266

$370,405

$ 70,158

$205,892

$229,087

$114,095

$152,564

$201,042

$293,049

$226,105

TOTAL - $737,967 $633,113 $603,334 $247,014 $90,235 $2,311,663

*A total o± $191,052 was awarded as start-up funds in the 4th quarter of FY 1982.


